
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

MAGULUKENDA - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI UJILANI MWEMA KATA YA NYEHUNGE NA KALEBEZO DARASA LA 7 RESULTS - 2024-2025

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 FRENK C. MAFURU ME 21 - C 23 - C 39 - B 27 - C 23 - C 37 - B 170 28 2.70 73 1

2 FRED J. YONAH ME 17 - D 26 - C 34 - B 36 - B 24 - C 31 - B 168 28 2.70 77 2

3 RODA J. JOHN KE 12 - D 29 - C 37 - B 28 - C 23 - C 35 - B 164 27 2.80 84 3

4 SALOME J. YALEDI KE 17 - D 30 - C 33 - B 27 - C 24 - C 32 - B 163 27 2.80 89 4

5 JOHN M. JOHN ME 13 - D 28 - C 36 - B 26 - C 16 - D 41 - A 160 27 2.80 95 5

6 JOHN B. JOHN ME 12 - D 27 - C 33 - B 27 - C 21 - C 39 - B 159 26 2.80 98 6

7 DAUDI V. JUMA ME 16 - D 26 - C 34 - B 23 - C 26 - C 34 - B 159 26 2.80 98 6

8 DIONIZI F. HELMAN ME 16 - D 21 - C 34 - B 27 - C 25 - C 35 - B 158 26 2.80 100 8

9 SESILIA K. BUSAGAGA KE 24 - C 22 - C 35 - B 26 - C 20 - D 31 - B 158 26 2.80 100 8

10 RAYMOND S. CHARLES ME 23 - C 21 - C 36 - B 26 - C 20 - D 31 - B 157 26 2.80 104 10

11 SARAH K. THEODORY KE 14 - D 25 - C 36 - B 25 - C 24 - C 33 - B 157 26 2.80 104 10

12 AUGUSTINE P. MALIMAO ME 14 - D 30 - C 28 - C 25 - C 24 - C 36 - B 157 26 3.00 104 10

13 BEATUS F. EDWARD ME 21 - C 23 - C 32 - B 27 - C 24 - C 29 - C 156 26 2.80 109 13

14 JESCA B. KACHIMU KE 16 - D 18 - D 36 - B 27 - C 21 - C 35 - B 153 26 3.00 115 14

15 SHIDA S. NJIGEILELE KE 16 - D 26 - C 33 - B 27 - C 23 - C 27 - C 152 25 3.00 118 15

16 ONESMO R. TRYPHON ME 16 - D 26 - C 35 - B 24 - C 19 - D 32 - B 152 25 3.00 118 15

17 REVOCUTUS K. MADIRISHA ME 20 - D 15 - D 32 - B 23 - C 23 - C 34 - B 147 24 3.00 136 17

18 MARTHAR F. SLIVANUS KE 12 - D 25 - C 31 - B 25 - C 23 - C 30 - C 146 24 3.00 143 18

19 RODA P. MALIMAO KE 8 - E 27 - C 30 - C 26 - C 23 - C 31 - B 145 24 3.20 148 19

20 ENJO D. PIUS KE 18 - D 18 - D 30 - C 25 - C 19 - D 33 - B 143 24 3.30 155 20

21 SAMWEL M. JUMANNE ME 12 - D 15 - D 36 - B 28 - C 19 - D 33 - B 143 24 3.20 155 20

22 JANETH S. CHALUHOLA KE 18 - D 20 - D 33 - B 25 - C 16 - D 30 - C 142 24 3.30 160 22

23 KAGODORO Y. GEORGE ME 14 - D 21 - C 30 - C 26 - C 20 - D 30 - C 141 24 3.30 163 23

24 ALEX W. MGANYIZI ME 18 - D 16 - D 34 - B 23 - C 22 - C 28 - C 141 24 3.20 163 23

25 LUCHEMBA M. SASA ME 15 - D 16 - D 34 - B 23 - C 23 - C 30 - C 141 24 3.20 163 23
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S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

26 DIANA P. SINGI KE 9 - E 16 - D 33 - B 29 - C 18 - D 35 - B 140 23 3.30 167 26

27 SARAH S. CHARLES KE 13 - D 27 - C 33 - B 23 - C 14 - D 30 - C 140 23 3.20 167 26

28 PETER S. COSMAS ME 8 - E 25 - C 31 - B 23 - C 25 - C 26 - C 138 23 3.20 175 28

29 SUNDI A. DAUD KE 18 - D 14 - D 28 - C 23 - C 20 - D 34 - B 137 23 3.30 178 29

30 REYSON P. TONINI ME 13 - D 15 - D 34 - B 22 - C 20 - D 31 - B 135 22 3.20 184 30

31 PAUL Y. MAZUKA ME 17 - D 12 - D 32 - B 23 - C 16 - D 33 - B 133 22 3.20 187 31

32 LAMECK J. STEVIN ME 12 - D 11 - D 28 - C 22 - C 14 - D 41 - A 128 21 3.20 204 32

33 WINIFRIDA J. MASESE KE 17 - D 14 - D 25 - C 23 - C 14 - D 33 - B 126 21 3.30 209 33

34 JACKLINE S. CHARLES KE 12 - D 16 - D 29 - C 20 - D 16 - D 33 - B 126 21 3.50 209 33

35 LEONIDA J. SLYVESTER KE 10 - E 17 - D 30 - C 21 - C 16 - D 32 - B 126 21 3.50 209 33

36 JUSTINE M. MAFURU ME 16 - D 11 - D 30 - C 24 - C 16 - D 28 - C 125 21 3.50 218 36

37 NAOMI P. CHARLES KE 16 - D 23 - C 17 - D 21 - C 16 - D 29 - C 122 20 3.50 231 37

38 JULIANA M. MBAPULA KE 11 - D 19 - D 22 - C 15 - D 17 - D 27 - C 111 18 3.70 303 38

39 RASHID A. TUNGALAZA ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

40 ABDULHAFIZ M. SELEMANI ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

U/MAADILI 40 38 38 0 100.0% 32.3 B 2

M/JAMII 40 38 36 2 94.7% 24.8 C 3

HISABATI 40 38 21 17 55.3% 20.9 C 5

KISWAHILI 40 38 37 1 97.4% 31.9 B 7

SAYANSI 40 38 18 20 47.4% 20.2 D 7

ENGLISH 40 38 4 34 10.5% 15.1 D 15

TOTAL 240 228 154 74 67.5% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX C D TOTAL

MALE 20 0 20
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SEX C D TOTAL

FEMALE 16 2 18

TOTAL 36 2 38
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